RAOSAHEB NARSING GAJAKOSH (BORROWER) & SUJATA RAOSAHEB GAJAKOSH (CO BORROWER)
Fortune E-1 801, 8Th Floor, Arihant Arshiya, Phase 3, Devnahve, Khalapur, Raigad Pin Code - 410203
LAN No: LPANSTH0000090929 Loan agreement Date: 28.10.2021
Loan Amount: Rs. 8,53,000/- (Rupees Eight Lacs Fifty Three Thousand Only) NPA Date: 07-05-2025.

Demand Notice Date:- 09.05.2025
Amount Due in Rs. 8,92,402.02/- (Rupees Eight Lakhs Ninety Two Thousand Four Hundred Two and Two Paisa Only)
due and payable as on 09-05-25

H O M E F I N A N C E

SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- All that piece and parcel, Flat No-604 , 6th Floor, C-1Building ,Known as Arihant
A Rshiya, Phase II ,of land bearing Survey No-20, Hissa No-1, village Dahivali, Devnahne, Khalapur 410203.

[...]

Name and Address of the Borrower, Co Borrower, Guarantor And Loan Amount:-
SANDEEP PANDURANG KHAMBE (BORROWER) & NISHA SANDEEP KHAMBE (CO BORROWER) Flat No. 206,
2nd Floor, B-wing, Dapodil Building,Abhishek Plorida Hajare Nagar, Karjat Neral- 410101
LAN No: LKYNSTH0000087339 Loan agreement Date: 23.03.2021
Loan Amount: Rs.16,50,800/- (Rupees Sixteen Lakhs Fifty Thousand Eight Hundred Only)

NPA Date: 07-05-2025. Demand Notice Date:- 09.05.2025
Amount Due in Rs.14,62,609.12/- (Rupees Fourteen Lakhs Sixty Two Thousand Six Hundred Nine and Twelve Paisa
Only) due and payable as on 09-05-25
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- All That Piece And Parcel Of Flat Bearing No.404, On 4th Floor, In The Building
Named “Shree Pooja” Admeasuring Carpet Area 22.98 Sq.Meters, Exclusive Balcony 4.95 Sq.Mtrs.

[...]

Nandlal R Dube Chawl Dube Compound Kajupada Borivali East Pin Code - 400066
LAN No: LAND0CP0000060794 Loan agreement Date: 10.10.2018
Loan Amount: Rs. 43,75,000/- (Rupees Forty Three Lacs Seventy Three Thousand Only)

NPA Date: 07-05-2025. Demand Notice Date:- 09.05.2025
Amount Due in Rs. 45,34,974.53/- (Rupees Forty Five Lakhs Thirty Four Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy Four and
Fifty Three Paisa Only) due and payable as on 09-05-25
SCHEDULE OF THE PROPERTY:- All That Piece And Parcel, Shop No 2 Ground Floor, A Wing ,Building No 5, Bindra
Classic Plot No 17-24, Sher E Punjab Co-Operative Housing Society Ltd. Off Mahakali Caves Road, Andheri East,